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2016 ATTENDANCE

DIVISION I
Average Home Attendance

Team Games Total Avg.
1. Maryland 13 52,189 4,014
2. UConn 10 38,225 3,822
3. UC Santa Barbara 11 38,093 3,463
4. Cal Poly 8 22,762 2,845
5. Clemson 14 36,903 2,635
6. Creighton 13 33,836 2,602
7. Grand Canyon 9 22,568 2,507
8. South Carolina 12 29,829 2,485
9. Louisville 14 32,463 2,318
10. Portland 8 18,382 2,297
11. Wake Forest 16 36,512 2,282
12. Indiana 12 26,677 2,223
13. Akron 12 25,765 2,147
14. Utah Valley 9 16,167 1,796
15. Virginia 13 22,216 1,708
16. North Carolina 13 20,365 1,566
17. Kentucky 11 16,602 1,509
18. UCLA 12 17,949 1,495
19. Notre Dame 11 15,110 1,373
20. New Hampshire 8 10,987 1,373
21. New Mexico 10 13,611 1,361
22. Saint Joseph's 8 10,571 1,321
23. Syracuse 12 15,828 1,319
24. Saint Louis 8 10,083 1,260
25. Michigan 10 12,434 1,243
26. Charlotte 9 10,223 1,135
27. Washington 11 12,101 1,100
28. Stanford 12 13,105 1,092
29. Michigan St. 11 11,993 1,090
30. UMBC 10 10,468 1,046
31. Providence 11 11,463 1,042
32. Furman 9 9,303 1,033
33. Bowling Green 9 9,183 1,020
34. Vermont 11 11,078 1,007
35. Penn St. 11 10,950 995
36. UNLV 9 8,519 946
37. Ohio St. 10 9,269 926
38. UNCG 11 9,946 904
39. West Virginia 9 7,860 873
40. Wisconsin 10 8,465 846
41. SIUE 9 7,613 845
42. Marquette 10 8,195 819
43. South Fla. 13 10,635 818
44. North Carolina St. 9 7,324 813
45. CSUN 10 8,038 803
46. Dartmouth 9 7,137 793
47. Duke 10 7,935 793
48. Elon 8 6,188 773
49. St. John's (NY) 11 8,270 751
50. Albany (NY) 11 8,171 742

Total Home Attendance
Team Games Total Avg.

1. Maryland 13 52,189 4,014
2. UConn 10 38,225 3,822
3. UC Santa Barbara 11 38,093 3,463
4. Clemson 14 36,903 2,635
5. Wake Forest 16 36,512 2,282
6. Creighton 13 33,836 2,602
7. Louisville 14 32,463 2,318
8. South Carolina 12 29,829 2,485
9. Indiana 12 26,677 2,223
10. Akron 12 25,765 2,147
11. Cal Poly 8 22,762 2,845
12. Grand Canyon 9 22,568 2,507
13. Virginia 13 22,216 1,708
14. North Carolina 13 20,365 1,566
15. Portland 8 18,382 2,297
16. UCLA 12 17,949 1,495
17. Kentucky 11 16,602 1,509
18. Utah Valley 9 16,167 1,796
19. Syracuse 12 15,828 1,319
20. Notre Dame 11 15,110 1,373
21. New Mexico 10 13,611 1,361
22. Stanford 12 13,105 1,092
23. Michigan 10 12,434 1,243
24. Washington 11 12,101 1,100
25. Michigan St. 11 11,993 1,090
26. Providence 11 11,463 1,042
27. Vermont 11 11,078 1,007
28. New Hampshire 8 10,987 1,373
29. Penn St. 11 10,950 995
30. South Fla. 13 10,635 818
31. Saint Joseph's 8 10,571 1,321
32. UMBC 10 10,468 1,046
33. Charlotte 9 10,223 1,135
34. Saint Louis 8 10,083 1,260
35. UNCG 11 9,946 904
36. Denver 13 9,536 733
37. Furman 9 9,303 1,033
38. Ohio St. 10 9,269 926
39. Bowling Green 9 9,183 1,020
40. UNLV 9 8,519 946
41. Wisconsin 10 8,465 846
42. St. John's (NY) 11 8,270 751
43. Marquette 10 8,195 819
44. Albany (NY) 11 8,171 742
45. Butler 11 8,041 731
46. CSUN 10 8,038 803
47. San Diego St. 11 7,991 726
48. Duke 10 7,935 793
49. West Virginia 9 7,860 873
50. SIUE 9 7,613 845
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Single-Game Attendance Highs
No. Home Team vs. Opponent Date
11,424 UC Santa Barbara vs. Cal Poly Oct. 22
11,075 Cal Poly vs. UC Santa Barbara Oct. 15
10,092 Army West Point vs. Navy (Chester, Pa./Talen Energy 

Stadium)
Sept. 23

7,413 Maryland vs. Georgetown Sept. 2
7,391 Maryland vs. Michigan St. Sept. 23
7,293 Clemson vs. North Carolina Sept. 9
7,032 Cal Poly vs. UCLA Sept. 23
6,892 South Carolina vs. Clemson Aug. 26
6,402 Grand Canyon vs. UCF Aug. 26
6,315 Wake Forest vs. Stanford (Houston, Texas/BBVA Compass 

Stadium/NCAA Championship final)
Dec. 11

6,056 Wake Forest vs. Denver & Stanford vs. North Carolina 
(Houston, Texas/BBVA Compass Stadium/NCAA 
Championship semifinals)

Dec. 9

DIVISION II
Average Home Attendance

Team Games Total Avg.
1. Midwestern St. 11 7,997 727
2. Carson-Newman 9 5,181 575
3. Rogers St. 10 5,103 510
4. Stanislaus St. 10 4,990 499
5. Lee 9 4,418 490
6. Colorado Mesa 11 5,374 488
7. Southern N.H. 9 4,364 484
8. North Georgia 11 4,678 425
9. Christian Bros. 10 4,182 418
10. Rockhurst 11 4,530 411
11. Wingate 11 4,513 410
12. Chico St. 9 3,529 392
13. UC San Diego 13 4,909 377
14. Tusculum 9 3,160 351
15. Quincy 10 3,479 347
16. West Ala. 9 3,084 342
17. Pfeiffer 13 4,223 324
18. Belmont Abbey 8 2,584 323
19. Union (TN) 8 2,538 317
20. Ala.-Huntsville 9 2,738 304
21. Cedarville 10 3,023 302
22. Dallas Baptist 9 2,595 288
23. William Jewell 9 2,576 286
24. Point Loma 10 2,833 283
25. Mont. St. Billings 10 2,800 280
26. UIndy 7 1,918 274
27. McKendree 7 1,910 272
28. St. Edward's 8 2,171 271
29. Dixie St. 8 2,143 267
30. New Haven 8 2,089 261
31. Montevallo 7 1,829 261
32. Trevecca Nazarene 9 2,339 259
33. Lenoir-Rhyne 8 2,050 256
34. Merrimack 11 2,816 256
35. UC-Colo. Springs 10 2,564 256
36. Rollins 6 1,511 251
37. Lander 9 2,224 247
38. Florida Tech 9 2,213 245
39. Palm Beach Atl. 8 1,957 244
40. Northwest Nazarene 11 2,596 236

Total Home Attendance
Team Games Total Avg.

1. Midwestern St. 11 7,997 727
2. Colorado Mesa 11 5,374 488
3. Carson-Newman 9 5,181 575
4. Rogers St. 10 5,103 510
5. Stanislaus St. 10 4,990 499
6. UC San Diego 13 4,909 377
7. North Georgia 11 4,678 425
8. Rockhurst 11 4,530 411
9. Wingate 11 4,513 410
10. Lee 9 4,418 490
11. Southern N.H. 9 4,364 484
12. Pfeiffer 13 4,223 324
13. Christian Bros. 10 4,182 418
14. Chico St. 9 3,529 392
15. Quincy 10 3,479 347
16. Tusculum 9 3,160 351
17. West Ala. 9 3,084 342
18. Cedarville 10 3,023 302
19. Point Loma 10 2,833 283
20. Merrimack 11 2,816 256
21. Mont. St. Billings 10 2,800 280
22. Adelphi 14 2,781 198
23. Ala.-Huntsville 9 2,738 304
24. Northwest Nazarene 11 2,596 236
25. Dallas Baptist 9 2,595 288
26. Belmont Abbey 8 2,584 323
27. William Jewell 9 2,576 286
28. Cal Poly Pomona 12 2,565 213
29. UC-Colo. Springs 10 2,564 256
30. Union (TN) 8 2,538 317
31. West Tex. A&M 11 2,362 214
32. Trevecca Nazarene 9 2,339 259
33. Mo.-St. Louis 10 2,312 231
34. Georgian Court 12 2,291 190
35. Saginaw Valley 13 2,253 173
36. Southern Wesleyan 11 2,239 203
37. Lander 9 2,224 247
38. Florida Tech 9 2,213 245
39. Davis & Elkins 10 2,210 221
40. St. Edward's 8 2,171 271

Single-Game Attendance Highs
No. Team vs. Opponent Date
1,370 Charleston (WV) vs. Rockhurst & UC San Diego vs. 

Wingate (Kansas City, Mo./Swope Soccer Park/NCAA 
Championships semifinals)

Dec. 1

1,173 Christian Bros. vs. West Ala. Oct. 7
1,170 Belmont Abbey vs. Southern Wesleyan Oct. 1
1,137 Wingate vs. Pfeiffer Nov. 18
1,108 Southern N.H. vs. Adelphi Oct. 15
1,049 Midwestern St. vs. West Tex. A&M Sept. 15
1,042 Rogers St. vs. Southern Nazarene Sept. 1
1,025 Rockhurst vs. Quincy Sept. 30
989 Midwestern St. vs. Northeastern St. Sept. 12
918 Carson-Newman vs. Tusculum Oct. 19
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DIVISION III
Average Home Attendance

Team Games Total Avg.
1. Messiah 14 21,484 1,534
2. Ohio Wesleyan 11 11,003 1,000
3. Chris. Newport 11 7,695 699
4. Loras 10 5,449 544
5. Wheaton (IL) 8 4,232 529
6. Hope 10 5,237 523
7. Roanoke 9 4,651 516
8. Frank. & Marsh. 12 6,051 504
9. York (PA) 7 3,382 483
10. St. Lawrence 8 3,591 448
11. Calvin 11 4,763 433
12. Texas-Dallas 8 3,336 417
13. Geneva 12 4,936 411
14. Trinity (TX) 13 5,146 395
15. Va. Wesleyan 7 2,748 392
16. Elizabethtown 11 4,292 390
17. Immaculata 10 3,872 387
18. Kalamazoo 7 2,671 381
19. SUNY Cortland 15 5,677 378
20. Rowan 11 4,147 377
21. Tufts 10 3,642 364
22. Lynchburg 12 4,253 354
23. Oglethorpe 6 2,094 349
24. Endicott 10 3,459 345
25. East. Mennonite 9 3,085 342
26. Clark (MA) 8 2,743 342
27. Babson 14 4,706 336
28. Neumann 11 3,529 320
29. Rutgers-Newark 10 3,197 319
30. Wentworth 11 3,469 315
31. SUNY Canton 10 3,154 315
32. Thomas (ME) 11 3,454 314
33. Capital 10 3,120 312
34. Dubuque 11 3,397 308
35. Randolph 9 2,770 307
36. Cal Lutheran 10 3,076 307
37. Connecticut Col. 9 2,765 307
38. Hanover 9 2,754 306
39. Hood 10 3,069 306
40. Catholic 7 2,136 305

Total Home Attendance
Team Games Total Avg.

1. Messiah 14 21,484 1,534
2. Ohio Wesleyan 11 11,003 1,000
3. Chris. Newport 11 7,695 699
4. Frank. & Marsh. 12 6,051 504
5. SUNY Cortland 15 5,677 378
6. Loras 10 5,449 544
7. Hope 10 5,237 523
8. Trinity (TX) 13 5,146 395
9. Geneva 12 4,936 411
10. Calvin 11 4,763 433
11. Babson 14 4,706 336
12. Roanoke 9 4,651 516
13. Elizabethtown 11 4,292 390
14. Lynchburg 12 4,253 354
15. Wheaton (IL) 8 4,232 529
16. Rowan 11 4,147 377
17. Immaculata 10 3,872 387
18. Tufts 10 3,642 364
19. St. Lawrence 8 3,591 448

Team Games Total Avg.
20. Neumann 11 3,529 320
21. Wentworth 11 3,469 315
22. Endicott 10 3,459 345
23. Thomas (ME) 11 3,454 314
24. Dubuque 11 3,397 308
25. York (PA) 7 3,382 483
26. Texas-Dallas 8 3,336 417
27. Southwestern (TX) 11 3,330 302
28. SUNY Oneonta 13 3,208 246
29. Rutgers-Newark 10 3,197 319
30. SUNY Canton 10 3,154 315
31. Capital 10 3,120 312
32. Gordon 12 3,119 259
33. East. Mennonite 9 3,085 342
34. Cal Lutheran 10 3,076 307
35. Hood 10 3,069 306
36. Lancaster Bible 10 3,035 303
37. Rhode Island Col. 10 2,987 298
38. Washington Col. 10 2,954 295
39. Ohio Northern 12 2,922 243
40. Mary Hardin-Baylor 11 2,899 263

Single-Game Attendance Highs
No. Team vs. Opponent Date
3,463 Messiah vs. Albright Oct. 15
2,819 Messiah vs. Mt. St. Vincent Sept. 17
2,640 Messiah vs. Elizabethtown Sept. 28
2,472 Messiah vs. Oswego St. Sept. 10
2,465 Geneva vs. Thomas More Oct. 22
2,361 Messiah vs. Lebanon Valley Nov. 5
1,743 Messiah vs. Calvin (NCAA sectional semifinals) Nov. 18
1,600 Ohio Wesleyan vs. Hope Sept. 2
1,531 Hope vs. Calvin Sept. 17
1,528 Messiah vs. Oglethorpe Sept. 9
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ANNUAL HOME ATTENDANCE CHAMPIONS

DIVISION I
By Average Attendance
Year School Dates Attendance Average
1998 Fresno St. 10 27,185 2,716
1999 Saint Louis 11 33,411 3,037
2000 UConn 14 38,804 2,772
2001 Saint Louis 12 33,200 2,767
2002 UConn 11 27,714 2,519
2003 Saint Louis 9 25,017 2,779
2004 Indiana 11 26,235 2,385
2005 New Mexico 10 36,288 3,629
2006 UConn 11 32,236 2,931
2007 UC Santa Barbara 11 37,788 3,435
2008 UC Santa Barbara 11 37,886 3,444
2009 UC Santa Barbara 12 52,018 4,335
2010 UC Santa Barbara 12 70,471 5,873
2011 UC Santa Barbara 13 62,162 4,782
2012 UC Santa Barbara 9 49,885 5,542
2013 UC Santa Barbara 13 48,191 3,707
2014 UC Santa Barbara 11 42,284 3,844
2015 UC Santa Barbara 12 46,132 3,844
2016 Maryland 13 52,189 4,014

By Total Attendance
Year School Dates Attendance
1998 UConn 14 33,830
1999 UConn 15 36,344
2000 UConn 14 38,804
2001 Saint Louis 12 33,200
2002 UConn 11 27,714
2003 Indiana 13 28,778
2004 UConn 13 28,728
2005 New Mexico 10 36,288
2006 Virginia 15 43,183
2007 UConn 18 58,392
2008 UConn 13 39,138
2009 UC Santa Barbara 12 52,018
2010 UC Santa Barbara 12 70,471
2011 UC Santa Barbara 13 62,162
2012 UConn 14 59,192
2013 UC Santa Barbara 13 48,191
2014 Louisville 13 46,433
2015 Wake Forest 17 46,248
2016 Maryland 13 52,189

DIVISION II
By Average Attendance
Year School Dates Attendance Average
1998 Rockhurst 6 7,359 1,227
1999 CSU Bakersfield 8 5,917 740
2000 Rockhurst 3 1,783 594
2001 St. Anselm 10 5,480 548
2002 CSU Bakersfield 13 7,335 564
2003 Sonoma St. 11 5,670 515
2004 Seattle 12 5,672 472
2005 Fort Lewis 12 12,185 1,015
2006 Fort Lewis 12 8,135 678
2007 SIUE 9 6,322 702
2008 Midwestern St. 10 7,259 726
2009 Cal St. Stanislaus 10 8,879 888
2010 Midwestern St. 12 9,313 776
2011 Cal St. Stanislaus 9 7,237 804
2012 Midwestern St. 9 6,068 674
2013 Midwestern St. 9 6,109 679
2014 Cal Poly Pomona 10 6,899 689
2015 Midwestern St. 13 12,085 930
2016 Midwestern St. 11 7,997 727

By Total Attendance
Year School Dates Attendance
1998 USC Upstate 13 9,779
1999 Rockhurst 10 6,412
2000 Barry 14 8,089
2001 Tampa 14 6,911
2002 CSU Bakersfield 13 7,335
2003 Sonoma St. 11 5,670
2004 Seattle 12 5,672
2005 Fort Lewis 12 12,185
2006 Fort Lewis 12 8,135
2007 Midwestern St. 11 7,043
2008 Midwestern St. 10 7,259
2009 Fort Lewis 15 11,583
2010 Midwestern St. 12 9,313
2011 Fort Lewis 16 7,671
2012 Southern N.H. 14 6,155
2013 Midwestern St. 9 6,109
2014 Southern N.H. 13 6,949
2015 Midwestern St. 13 12,085
2016 Midwestern St. 11 7,997
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DIVISION III
By Average Attendance
Year School Dates Attendance Average
1998 Wheaton (IL) 13 15,170 1,167
1999 Wheaton (IL) 14 19,483 1,392
2000 Messiah 13 13,000 1,000
2001 Tufts 7 5,350 764
2002 Wheaton 13 9,992 768
2003 Ohio Wesleyan 13 9,261 712
2004 Wheaton (IL) 12 8,327 693
2005 Messiah 15 17,924 1,195
2006 Messiah 11 14,400 1,309
2007 Messiah 14 17,820 1,273
2008 Messiah 12 20,142 1,679
2009 Messiah 14 14,669 1,048
2010 Messiah 12 20,509 1,709
2011 Messiah 9 16,198 1,800
2012 Messiah 14 26,140 1,867
2013 Messiah 12 20,375 1,697
2014 Messiah 12 20,765 1,730
2015 Messiah 11 19,187 1,744
2016 Messiah 14 21,484 1,534

By Total Attendance
Year School Dates Attendance
1998 Wheaton (IL) 13 15,170
1999 Wheaton (IL) 14 19,483
2000 Ohio Wesleyan 18 14,710
2001 Ohio Wesleyan 14 8,100
2002 Wheaton (IL) 13 9,992
2003 Ohio Wesleyan 13 9,261
2004 Wheaton (IL) 12 8,327
2005 Messiah 15 17,924
2006 Messiah 11 14,400
2007 Messiah 14 17,820
2008 Messiah 12 20,142
2009 Messiah 14 14,669
2010 Messiah 12 20,509
2011 Messiah 9 16,198
2012 Messiah 14 26,140
2013 Messiah 12 20,375
2014 Messiah 12 20,765
2015 Messiah 11 19,187
2016 Messiah 14 21,484
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ALL-TIME LARGEST CROWDS

All Games
Attendance Team vs. Opponent, Location Date
22,512 Saint Louis (5) vs. SIUE (1), Busch Stadium, St. 

Louis
Oct. 30 1980

21,319 Wisconsin (1) vs. Portland (0) / Duke (3) vs. 
Virginia (2), Richmond, Va. (NCAA semifinals)

Dec. 8, 1995

20,874 St. John’s (NY) (4) vs. FIU (1), Richmond, Va. 
(NCAA final)

Dec. 15, 1996

20,703 Wisconsin (2) vs. Duke (0), Richmond, Va. 
(NCAA final)

Dec. 10, 1995

20,269 St. John’s (NY) (2) vs. Creighton (1) / FIU (4) 
vs. Charlotte (0), Richmond, Va. (NCAA 
semifinals)

Dec. 13, 1996

20,143 UCLA (2) vs. Virginia (0), Richmond, Va. (NCAA 
final)

Dec. 14, 1997

20,112 Saint Louis (1) vs. SIUE (0), Busch Stadium, St. 
Louis

Nov. 9, 1973

18,202 UCLA (1) vs. Indiana (0) (3 ot) / Virginia (3) 
vs. Saint Louis (1), Richmond, Va. (NCAA 
semifinals)

Dec. 12, 1997

17,616 Indiana (4) vs. Santa Clara (0) / Stanford (1) 
vs. Maryland (0), Richmond, Va. (NCAA 
semifinals)

Dec. 11, 1998

16,503 Hartwick (2) vs. San Francisco (1) / SIUE (3) vs. 
Brown (2), Berkeley, Calif.,  (NCAA semifinals)

Dec. 4, 1977

15,896 UC Santa Barbara (2) vs. UCLA (0), Santa 
Barbara, Calif.

Sept. 24, 2010

15,439 Indiana (1) vs. Santa Clara (0), Charlotte, N.C. 
(NCAA final)

Dec. 12, 1999

15,202 Indiana (3) vs. Stanford (1), Richmond, Va. 
(NCAA final)

Dec. 13, 1998

15,000 Saint Louis (1) vs. SIUE (1), Busch Stadium, St. 
Louis

Nov. 5, 1972

14,919 UC Santa Barbara (2) vs. Cal Poly (2), Santa 
Barbara, Calif.

Oct. 24, 2015

14,345 UC Santa Barbara (2) vs. Cal Poly (2), Santa 
Barbara, Calif.

Oct. 25, 2014

13,822 UC Santa Barbara (2) vs. Cal Poly (0), Santa 
Barbara, Calif.

Nov. 4, 2011

13,772 UC Santa Barbara (3) vs. San Diego (0), Santa 
Barbara, Calif.

Sept. 23, 2011

13,601 Indiana (1) vs. UC Santa Barbara (1) (2 ot, pk), 
Carson, Calif. (NCAA final)

Dec. 12, 2004

13,467 UC Santa Barbara (1) vs. Cal Poly (2), Santa 
Barbara, Calif.

Oct. 19, 2012

13,231 Indiana (3) vs. UCLA (2) (4 ot) / Santa Clara (2) 
vs. UConn (1) (4 ot), Charlotte, N.C. (NCAA 
semifinals)

Dec. 10, 1999

12,805 UC Santa Barbara (2) vs. Cal Poly (0), Santa 
Barbara, Calif.

Nov. 9, 2013

12,224 Fresno St. (0) vs. San Francisco (1), Fresno, 
Calif.

Sept. 27, 1987

12,033 Virginia (1) vs. Indiana (0), Davidson, N.C. (NCAA 
final)

Dec. 11, 1994

11,848 Indiana (4) vs. UCLA (1) / Virginia (2) vs. Rutgers 
(1), Davidson, N.C. (NCAA semifinals)

Dec. 9, 1994

Excluding NCAA Tournament
Attendance Team vs. Opponent, Location Date
22,512 * Saint Louis vs. SIUE Oct. 30, 1980
20,112 * Saint Louis vs. SIUE Nov. 9, 1973
15,896 UC Santa Barbara vs. UCLA Sept. 24, 2010
15,000 * Saint Louis vs. SIUE Nov. 5, 1972
14,919 UC Santa Barbara vs. Cal Poly Oct. 24, 2015
14,345 UC Santa Barbara vs. Cal Poly Oct. 25, 2014
13,822 UC Santa Barbara vs. Cal Poly Nov. 4, 2011
13,772 UC Santa Barbara vs. San Diego Sept. 23, 2011
13,467 UC Santa Barbara vs. Cal Poly Oct. 19, 2012
12,805 UC Santa Barbara vs. Cal Poly Nov. 9, 2013
12,224 Fresno St. vs. San Francisco Sept. 27, 1987
11,424 UC Santa Barbara vs. Cal Poly Oct. 22, 2016
11,242 UC Santa Barbara vs. Duke Oct. 15, 2010
11,075 Cal Poly vs. UC Santa Barbara Oct. 17, 2008
11,075 Cal Poly vs. UC Santa Barbara Oct. 14, 2011
11,075 Cal Poly vs. UC Santa Barbara Nov. 3, 2012
11,075 Cal Poly vs. UC Santa Barbara Oct. 25, 2013
11,075 Cal Poly vs. UC Santa Barbara Nov. 2, 2014
11,075 Cal Poly vs. UC Santa Barbara Oct. 17, 2015
11,075 Cal Poly vs. UC Santa Barbara Oct. 15, 2016
10,168 ^ Army West Point vs. Navy Nov. 7, 2014
10,114 UC Santa Barbara vs. Indiana Oct. 2, 2009
10,092 ^ Army West Point vs. Navy Sept. 23, 2016
Minimum 10,000 attendance 
* At Busch Stadium, St. Louis 
^ At Talen Energy Stadium, Chester, Pa. 
Home team listed first.
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